

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8104/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CRLW No. 86/2008

KIRAN KUSHWAHA

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Mohan, adv.
Ms. Anita Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Shelly Datta, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim a. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,AdvMr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non miscellaneous day
after September, 2011.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master